Unique patented design features oil-free operation,
a single moving part, reduced noise, less vibration,
and a compact design. Innovative design allows for
reduced maintenance and low power consumption.
Select from four models for low to intermediate air
pressure compressor requirements.
Select from several models with different ß ow rates
and pressure capabilities. Oil-less operation provides

Lift station equipment
Air bubble columns
PAP20 SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
 115Vac Model No.      PAP20.003       PAP20.001      PAP20.009 PAP20.023 PAP20.015
 230Vac Model No.      PAP20.004       PAP20.002      PAP20.010 PAP20.024 PAP20.016
Rated Airß ow (LPM)(cfm):         0.8 (0.028)             2.5 (0.088)             5 (0.177) 16 (0.56) 35 (1.24)
Rated Press - bar (psig):            1 (14.2)                  0.5 (7.1)               0.2 (2.84) 1.0 (14.2) 0.1 (1.42)
Max Pressure - bar (psig):          1.2 (17.1)               0.8 (11.4)              0.4 (5.69) 1.5 (21.3) 0.35 (4.98)
Max Power - Watts:                15                           15                          15 90 38